
No Start No Lastname Name Team Nat Discipline Category AR60 3x20 60P AR MIX AP60 SP FP STP CFP AP MIX
1 1001 MIJATOVIC Marijana Glasinac BIH JW x
2 1002 PEJIC Ana Glasinac BIH JW x
3 1003 MILOVANOVIC Djordje Leotar BIH JM x
4 1004 FILIPOVAC Boris Sarajevo BIH M x
5 1005 CATO Bekir Visoko BIH JM x
6 1006 GANIC Sumeja Visoko BIH JW x
7 1007 MIMIC Abdullah Visoko BIH M x
8 1008 DRAGOMIROV Martin AP Sport BUL M x
9 1009 KANEV Dragomir AP Sport BUL M x m
10 1010 MAKAVEEV Tsvetoslav AP Sport BUL M x m
11 1011 MALCHEVA Angelina AP Sport BUL JW x m
12 1012 STOYANOV Kancho AP Sport BUL M x m
13 1013 VLADIMIROV Vladimir AP Sport BUL M x
14 1014 YORDANOVA Darina AP Sport BUL W x m
15 1015 ATANASOVA Maria Augusta BUL JW x m
16 1016 BINEV Georgi Augusta BUL M x x
17 1017 KOCHERENKO Georgi Augusta BUL M x
18 1018 KOLEV Nikolay Augusta BUL M x x m
19 1019 PETROVA Monika Augusta BUL JW x x m
20 1020 ATANASOVA Mariya Bulgaria BUL W x x
21 1021 BONEV Viktor Bulgaria BUL JM x
22 1022 DANCHOV Aleksandar Bulgaria BUL M x x m
23 1023 DONKOV Samuil Bulgaria BUL M x x m
24 1024 ILIEVA Adiel Bulgaria BUL W x x m
25 1025 ILIEVA Tea Bulgaria BUL JW x x
26 1026 IVANOV Petar Bulgaria BUL JM x x
27 1027 KANEV Georgi Bulgaria BUL M x x m
28 1028 KANEVA Marieta Bulgaria BUL JW x x m
29 1029 KIROV Kiril Bulgaria BUL M x x m
30 1030 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta Bulgaria BUL W x x m
31 1031 KUKUCHEVA Maria Bulgaria BUL W x
32 1032 LUKANOVA Petya Bulgaria BUL W x x m
33 1033 MINCHEVA Miroslava Bulgaria BUL W x x m
34 1034 PANOV Nikolay Bulgaria BUL JM x x
35 1035 RANGELOVA Aleksandra Bulgaria BUL JW x x
36 1036 RIZOV Anton Bulgaria BUL M x x m
37 1037 RIZOVA Tanya Bulgaria BUL W x x m
38 1038 SLAVCHEVA Hristina Bulgaria BUL JW x x
39 1039 STAMENOV Kaloyan Bulgaria BUL M x x
40 1040 STEFANOVA Teodora Bulgaria BUL JW x x
41 1041 TODOROV Dimitar Bulgaria BUL JM x x
42 1042 TOSHEVA Denitsa Bulgaria BUL JW x x
43 1043 VALKOVA Ivana Bulgaria BUL JW x x
44 1044 DRYANKOV Gabriel Lokomotiv BUL M x
45 1045 ILYEV Damyan Lokomotiv BUL M x
46 1046 NENOV Hristo Strelba BUL M x m
47 1047 YAKIMOVSKA Doris Strelba BUL W x m
48 1048 BOYANOVA Teodora Svetkavitsa BUL JW x x
49 1049 VASILEVA Kiyara Svetkavitsa BUL JW x x
50 1050 DJURKOVIC Bojan Bjelovar 1784 CRO M x
51 1051 SIKAVICA Josip Dalmacijacement CRO M x
52 1052 HAMMERL Soma UTE HUN M x x x
53 1053 PENI Istvan UTE HUN M x x x
54 1054 TARR Vivien UTE HUN W x
55 1055 TOMA Reka UTE HUN JW x x x
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56 1056 KHAN Mukim India RSA IND M x
57 1057 KUMAR Aakash India RSA IND M x
58 1058 SAROJA Sanjana India RSA IND W x
59 1059 SINGH Tanveer India RSA IND M x
60 1060 SINGH Nirmalpreet India RSA IND M x
61 1061 SINGH Gagandeep India RSA IND M x
62 1062 SINGH Balwinder India RSA IND M x
63 1063 SINGH Mohinder India RSA IND M x x
64 1064 SINGH Toshinder India RSA IND M x
65 1065 SINGH Jaswinder India RSA IND M x
66 1066 SINGH GHUMAN Charanjeet India RSA IND M x
67 1067 SINGH JOHAL Sarabjeet India RSA IND M x
68 1068 SOOD Sarthak India RSA IND M x
69 1069 VERMA Anuja India RSA IND W x x
70 1070 MOSTRO Kliment Lihnidos MKD JM x m
71 1071 SAVESKA Natalija Lihnidos MKD JW x
72 1072 SAVESKA Stefani Lihnidos MKD JW x m
73 1073 SPASENOVSKI Bojan Lihnidos MKD M x
74 1074 ANGELESKI Martin North Macedonia MKD JM x m
75 1075 BLAZHEVSKI Nikola North Macedonia MKD JM x
76 1076 BRANKOVSKI Borjan North Macedonia MKD M x
77 1077 CRVENKOVSKA Marija North Macedonia MKD JW x
78 1078 HRISTOVA Teodora North Macedonia MKD JW x
79 1079 KUDRANOVIKJ Dragoslav North Macedonia MKD M x
80 1080 MOJSOVSKA Anastasija North Macedonia MKD JW x m
81 1081 STOJANOV Hristijan North Macedonia MKD JM x
82 1082 BALOSKI Kristijan Ohrid MKD M x
83 1083 MILEVSKI Ivan Ohrid MKD JM x
84 1084 VELJANOVSKA Stefanija Ohrid MKD JW x
85 1085 SKUBIC Nika Kisovec SLO JW x x
86 1086 DVORZAK Ziva Olimpija SLO W x x m
87 1087 STRAKUSEK Hana Trbovlje 1956 SLO JW x
88 1088 GORANSSON Hannah Sweden SWE W x x x m
89 1089 MADSEN Marcus Sweden SWE M x x x m
90 1090 ANDJUSIC MAKSIMOVIC Ivana Ak. Maksimovic SRB W x x
91 1091 MILOSEVIC Luka Akademac SRB JM x
92 1092 STOJANOVIC Olga Aleksa Dejovic SRB JW x
93 1093 SUNJEVARIC Marija Aleksa Dejovic SRB W x
94 1094 BOSNIC Slobodan Barajevo SRB M x
95 1095 MATIJEVIC Milan Barajevo SRB M x
96 1096 PETROVIC Davor Barajevo SRB M x
97 1097 DJORDJEVIC Melani Bor 030 SRB JW x x
98 1098 IVANOVIC Marko Cika Mata SRB M x x
99 1099 JOVANOVIC Stevan Cika Mata SRB M x x m
100 1100 STEFANOVIC Milutin Cika Mata SRB M x
101 1101 VUKOJEVIC Teodora Cika Mata SRB JW x
102 1102 STOJANOVIC Krstina Crvena Zvezda SRB W x x
103 1103 ACIMOVIC David D.J. Skepo SRB JM x
104 1104 AGOVIC Stefan D.J. Skepo SRB JM x x m
105 1105 DJINIC Luka D.J. Skepo SRB JM x
106 1106 LAZIC Mateja D.J. Skepo SRB JM x
107 1107 MARJANOVIC Bogdan D.J. Skepo SRB JM x
108 1108 MINIC Una D.J. Skepo SRB JW x
109 1109 NOVOVIC Marta D.J. Skepo SRB JW x
110 1110 PAVLOVIC Djordje D.J. Skepo SRB JM x
111 1111 STEVANOVIC Andjelija D.J. Skepo SRB JW x x m
112 1112 STEVANOVIC Andjela D.J. Skepo SRB JW x m



113 1113 KOVACEVIC Lazar Jagodina 92 SRB M x
114 1114 ADAMOVIC Sofija Jedinstvo SRB JW x
115 1115 HAKAC Teodora Jedinstvo SRB JW x
116 1116 HAVRAN Aleksandra Jedinstvo SRB JW x
117 1117 BOZIC Vladimir Kikinda SRB M x
118 1118 PETROV Dusko Kikinda SRB M x
119 1119 POPAZIVANOV Stefan Kikinda SRB M x
120 1170 NOVOTNI Teodora Kikinda SRB JW x
121 1171 MARINKOVIC Nadja Kikinda SRB JW x
122 1172 SANTRAC Jelena Kikinda SRB JW x
123 1120 GACESA Dimitrije Mladost SRB M x x
124 1121 ANTIC Danica Novi Beograd Usce SRB JW x
125 1122 FATIC Dimitrije Novi Beograd Usce SRB JM x
126 1123 KNEZEVIC Anja Novi Beograd Usce SRB JW x
127 1124 PEJOVIC Kristina Novi Beograd Usce SRB JW x
128 1125 RISTIVOJEVIC Drena Novi Beograd Usce SRB JW x x
129 1126 RISTIVOJEVIC Bogdan Novi Beograd Usce SRB M x x
130 1127 TODOROVIC Jovana Novi Beograd Usce SRB W x
131 1128 DIMITROV Nikolaj Novi Sad 1790 SRB M x x
132 1129 ERDEI Petar Novi Sad 1790 SRB JM x x x
133 1130 KOSTIC Sasa Novi Sad 1790 SRB M x x
134 1131 RADUN Andjela Novi Sad 1790 SRB JW x
135 1132 SEBIC Milenko Novi Sad 1790 SRB M x x x
136 1133 STOJADINOVIC Dusan Novi Sad 1790 SRB M x x
137 1134 VUKASINOVIC Sanja Novi Sad 1790 SRB W x
138 1135 SAVIC Djordje Oko sokolovo SRB JM x x
139 1136 MARTINOVIC Nadja Partizan SRB JW x
140 1137 MISIC Jovana Partizan SRB JW x
141 1138 PETROVIC Sladjana Partizan SRB JW x
142 1139 MIKEC Damir Policajac SRB M x m
143 1140 SIJAKOVIC Jasmina Radivoj Cirpanov SRB W x
144 1141 TRKULJA Nadja Radivoj Cirpanov SRB W x
145 1142 KOSTIC Filip Resnik SRB JM x
146 1143 MARIC Ivana Resnik SRB W x
147 1144 BULATOVIC Milos Spartak SRB M x
148 1145 CULJKOVIC Ranko Spartak SRB M x
149 1146 IKIC Milica Spartak SRB W x
150 1147 TODOROVIC Jelena Spartak SRB W x
151 1148 DRAGOJEVIC Nevena Strelac SRB W x
152 1149 JERKOVIC Katarina Strelac SRB W x
153 1150 KOSTIC Filip Strelac SRB M x
154 1151 KRNAC Katarina Strelac SRB W x
155 1152 MIKOVIC MUCIBABIC Gordana Strelac SRB W x
156 1153 PRODANOVIC Bojana Strelac SRB W x
157 1154 MLADENOVIC Nemanja Topola SRB M m
158 1155 PONJAVIC Emilija Trstenik 1893 SRB JW x
159 1156 JOVANOVIC Jelena Uljma SRB JW x
160 1157 RADISIC Ines Uljma SRB JW x
161 1158 STOJANOV Sasa Uljma SRB M x
162 1159 MILOVIC Srdjan Univezal M SRB M x x
163 1160 NOGRADI Atila Univezal M SRB M x
164 1161 TADIC Dragan Univezal M SRB M x
165 1162 RAKONJAC Iva Pancevo 1813 SRB JW x x m
166 1163 RAKONJAC Aleksa Pancevo 1813 SRB JM x x m
167 1164 KLJAJIC Teodora Pancevo 1813 SRB JW x m
168 1165 NINKOVIC Marko Pancevo 1813 SRB JM x m
169 1166 RASIC Matej Geofon BIH JM x
170 1167 PAVLOVIC Natalija Nis 1881 SRB JW x
171 1168 CVETKOVIC Ljiljana Nis 1881 SRB JW x
172 1169 CANIC Lara Nis 1881 SRB JW x

57 49 17 16 64 22 6 6 12 22
AR60 3x20 60P AR MIX AP60 SP FP STP CFP AP MIX



MIXED TEAM 10m AIR RIFLE

1032 LUKANOVA Petya Bulgaria 3 BUL ARMIX W
1022 DANCHOV Aleksandar Bulgaria 3 BUL ARMIX M
1028 KANEVA Marieta Bulgaria 2 BUL ARMIX W
1027 KANEV Georgi Bulgaria 2 BUL ARMIX M
1037 RIZOVA Tanya Bulgaria 1 BUL ARMIX W
1036 RIZOV Anton Bulgaria 1 BUL ARMIX M
1080 MOJSOVSKA Anastasija North Macedonia MKD ARMIX W
1074 ANGELESKI Martin North Macedonia MKD ARMIX M
1088 GORANSSON Hannah Sweden SWE ARMIX W
1089 MADSEN Marcus Sweden SWE ARMIX M
1086 DVORZAK Ziva Olimpija - Cika Mata SLO ARMIX W
1099 JOVANOVIC Stevan Olimpija - Cika Mata SRB ARMIX M
1111 STEVANOVIC Andjelija D.J. Skepo SRB ARMIX W
1104 AGOVIC Stefan D.J. Skepo SRB ARMIX M
1162 RAKONJAC Iva Pancevo 1813 SRB ARMIX W
1163 RAKONJAC Aleksa Pancevo 1813 SRB ARMIX M

MIXED TEAM 10m AIR PISTOL

1047 YAKIMOVSKA Doris Strelba BUL APMIX W
1046 NENOV Hristo Strelba BUL APMIX M
1024 ILIEVA Adiel AP Sport 1 BUL APMIX W
1010 MAKAVEEV Tsvetoslav AP Sport 1 BUL APMIX M
1014 YORDANOVA Darina AP Sport 2 BUL APMIX W
1009 KANEV Dragomir AP Sport 2 BUL APMIX M
1011 MALCHEVA Angelina AP Sport 3 BUL APMIX W
1012 STOYANOV Kancho AP Sport 3 BUL APMIX M
1030 KOSTADINOVA Antoaneta Bulgaria - Policajac BUL APMIX W
1139 MIKEC Damir Bulgaria - Policajac SRB APMIX M
1019 PETROVA Monika Augusta BUL APMIX W
1018 KOLEV Nikolay Augusta BUL APMIX M
1024 ILIEVA Adiel Bulgaria 1 BUL APMIX W
1023 DONKOV Samuil Bulgaria 1 BUL APMIX M
1033 MINCHEVA Miroslava Bulgaria 2 BUL APMIX W
1029 KIROV Kiril Bulgaria 2 BUL APMIX M
1072 SAVESKA Stefani Lihnidos MKD APMIX W
1070 MOSTRO Kliment Lihnidos MKD APMIX M
1112 STEVANOVIC Andjela D.J. Skepo - Topola SRB APMIX W
1154 MLADENOVIC Nemanja D.J. Skepo - Topola SRB APMIX M
1164 KLJAJIC Teodora Pancevo 1813 SRB APMIX W
1165 NINKOVIC Marko Pancevo 1813 SRB APMIX M


